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10

12
13
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21
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10
11
12
14
20
21
23
24
32

Name

Hailey Robson
Trystynn Gallup
* Pressley Bybee
* Lauren Robson
* Enen Jensen

* Niciah Young

* Boone
Escalera
N Young
Rosen
Burnside
Newton
Marsh

Lundquist

Team
Totals

Name
* Philp

Total FG
3 PTFG
Free Throws

Schillereff

Yrjana

* Angle
* Storey
* Stutzke

Wilkinson
* Henrickson

Sorenson
Munoz
Gloyn
Team
Totals

Total FG
3 PTFG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency
Effective FG%

Technical Fouls

Officials

KHS Basketball - Game Box Score
Kellogg vs. Ririe Ririe
Date: 2/20/2026 Time: 10:58 PM Site: Unknown Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: Ririe Ririe

12 Pts/Possession
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Game
Game
Game

~ocosro—~ww~o~ 3

14

Game
Game
Game

3 Pts off Bench

TFG 2FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 2 2
1/10 0/5 1/5 1/2 4 1 0 1
1/8 1/8 0/0 4/5 6 3 2 5
0/1 0/0 0/1 0/0 0 1 2 3
7/17 3/7 4/10 3/4 21 3 3 6
2/8 2/6 0/2 0/0 4 1 3 4
1/6 1/2 0/4 0/0 2 1 1 2
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0
0/2 0/2 0/0 0/0 0 1 0 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0
0/1 0/1 0/0 0/0 0 1 0 1
5/9 5/9 0/0 2/3 12 4 4 8
0/2 0/1 0/1 0/0 0 0 0 0

5 8 13

17/64 12/41 5/23 10/14 49 21 25 46
1st Half 6/29 20.7% 2nd Half 11/35 31.4%
1st Half 3/14  21.4% 2nd Half 2/9 22.2%
1st Half 3/4 75.0% 2nd Half 7/10 70.0%

Home: Kellogg

TFG 2FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR
1/4 1/4 0/0 0/0 2 0 2 2
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0
0/1 0/1 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0
5/9 2/3 3/6 4/5 17 0 2 2
2/7 2/6 0/1 0/0 4 1 6 7
1/8 0/4 1/4 2/2 5 1 2 3
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0
2/14 2/12 0/2 4/8 8 4 9 13
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0

3 7 10
11/43  7/30 4/13  10/15 36 9 28 37
1st Half 5/20 25.0% 2nd Half 6/23  26.1%
1st Half 2/3 66.7% 2nd Half 2/10  20.0%
1st Half 5/7 71.4% 2nd Half 5/8 62.5%
Rir Kel Rir Kel

10 10 3Pt Points 15

14 5 2nd Chance Points 17

46 37 Team Rebounds 13

Largest Lead Kel 24 Rir 49 (25 pts) Lead Changes 0

429 26.5 Def Rebound %
+2.2 +15.2 Def. Stops
30.5 30.2 FT Rate

10 Dead Ball Reb

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOE

0

17/64
5/23
10/14

OOOOOOOOOOOE

0

11/43
4/13
10/15

73.5 57.1 Total Rebound %
35 Pts/Shot

0.15 0.23 Points in Paint

38

Rir None
Kel None
Unknown
Qtr 1|/Qtr 2|Qtr 3|Qtr 4 | OT 1|OT 2|0T 3|OT 4|Total
Ririe Ririe| 13 5 21 10 0 0 0 0 49
Kellogg 9 8 2 17 0 0 0 0 36

Longest Run Kel 12-0 Rir 24-3
Comments:

None

Number of Ties 1
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25.6%
30.8%
66.7%

Rir Kel
0.86 0.66
16 0

554 44.6
0.69 0.72
10 10
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11:08
14:53
22:33
13:55
25:53
18:19
24:24
DNP
3:54
DNP
2:26
3:48
16:16
2:26

159:55

ST MIN
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32:00
2:52
3:22
25:46
32:00
32:00
DNP
29:51
DNP
1:41
0:28

160



