

KHS Basketball - Game Box Score

Kellogg vs. Ririe Ririe

Date: 2/20/2026 Time: 10:58 PM Site: Unknown Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: Ririe Ririe

##	Name	P	TFG	2FG	3 Pt	FT	PTS	ORB	DRB	TR	PF	FD	AST	AA	TO	BS	ST MIN
0	Hailey Robson		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	0 11:08
1	Trystynn Gallup		1/10	0/5	1/5	1/2	4	1	0	1	1	0	0	1	0	1	0 14:53
2	* Pressley Bybee		1/8	1/8	0/0	4/5	6	3	2	5	3	0	0	1	0	0	0 22:33
3	* Lauren Robson		0/1	0/0	0/1	0/0	0	1	2	3	3	0	0	1	1	1	0 13:55
4	* Enen Jensen		7/17	3/7	4/10	3/4	21	3	3	6	1	0	1	1	1	0	5 25:53
5	* Niciah Young		2/8	2/6	0/2	0/0	4	1	3	4	3	0	0	0	0	0	1 18:19
10	* Boone		1/6	1/2	0/4	0/0	2	1	1	2	1	0	0	0	2	0	1 24:24
11	Escalera		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 DNP
12	N Young		0/2	0/2	0/0	0/0	0	1	0	1	2	0	0	0	1	0	0 3:54
13	Rosen		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 DNP
15	Burnside		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 2:26
21	Newton		0/1	0/1	0/0	0/0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 3:48
22	Marsh		5/9	5/9	0/0	2/3	12	4	4	8	2	0	0	0	0	0	0 16:16
23	Lundquist		0/2	0/1	0/1	0/0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0 2:26
	Team							5	8	13					1		
	Totals		17/64	12/41	5/23	10/14	49	21	25	46	17	0	1	4	7	2	7 159:55
	Total FG		1st Half	6/29	20.7%	2nd Half	11/35	31.4%	Game	17/64	26.6%						
	3 PT FG		1st Half	3/14	21.4%	2nd Half	2/9	22.2%	Game	5/23	21.7%						
	Free Throws		1st Half	3/4	75.0%	2nd Half	7/10	70.0%	Game	10/14	71.4%						

Home: Kellogg

##	Name	P	TFG	2FG	3 Pt	FT	PTS	ORB	DRB	TR	PF	FD	AST	AA	TO	BS	ST MIN
3	* Philp		1/4	1/4	0/0	0/0	2	0	2	2	1	0	0	1	3	0	1 32:00
5	Schillereff		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 2:52
10	Yrjana		0/1	0/1	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0 3:22
11	* Angle		5/9	2/3	3/6	4/5	17	0	2	2	3	0	0	0	1	0	2 25:46
12	* Storey		2/7	2/6	0/1	0/0	4	1	6	7	3	0	0	0	2	0	2 32:00
14	* Stutzke		1/8	0/4	1/4	2/2	5	1	2	3	1	0	0	0	2	0	0 32:00
20	Wilkinson		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 DNP
21	* Henrickson		2/14	2/12	0/2	4/8	8	4	9	13	4	0	0	0	3	0	1 29:51
23	Sorenson		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 DNP
24	Munoz		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0 1:41
32	Gloyn		0/0	0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0 0:28
	Team							3	7	10					2		
	Totals		11/43	7/30	4/13	10/15	36	9	28	37	14	0	0	1	13	0	6 160
	Total FG		1st Half	5/20	25.0%	2nd Half	6/23	26.1%	Game	11/43	25.6%						
	3 PT FG		1st Half	2/3	66.7%	2nd Half	2/10	20.0%	Game	4/13	30.8%						
	Free Throws		1st Half	5/7	71.4%	2nd Half	5/8	62.5%	Game	10/15	66.7%						

Free Throw Pts	Rir	Kel	3Pt Points	Rir	Kel	Pts/Possession	Rir	Kel
Pts off Turnovers	10	10	15	12	0.86	0.66		
Total Rebounds	14	5	17	3	16	0		
Off Rebound %	46	37	13	10	2	3		
3Pt Efficiency	42.9	26.5	73.5	57.1	55.4	44.6		
Effective FG%	+2.2	+15.2	38	35	0.69	0.72		
Technical Fouls	30.5	30.2	0.15	0.23	10	10		
Officials	Rir	None						
	Kel	None						
	Unknown							

	Qtr 1	Qtr 2	Qtr 3	Qtr 4	OT 1	OT 2	OT 3	OT 4	Total
Ririe Ririe	13	5	21	10	0	0	0	0	49
Kellogg	9	8	2	17	0	0	0	0	36

Largest Lead Kel 24 Rir 49 (25 pts) **Lead Changes** 0 **Number of Ties** 1
Longest Run Kel 12-0 Rir 24-3
Comments: None